Cross Cascina Calliera

Cavaglia; 12 gennaio 2020; km. 3.70/7.00; Ente di Promozione: UISP
Fonte: Atleticando

CATEGORIE: M16-24/M60+/F16+ - km. 3.70
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ATLETA
VILLANESE JEAN XAVIER
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
DIAFERIO RUGGIERO
TERRAZZINO ELISA
BARATTINI DAVDE
AZZALIN LUIGINO
BORGRA MARCO
PORCELLATO OLIVIERO
GIUDICI MARIO
NOTA VALERIA
BELCASTRO DOMENICO
VOLPIANO PIERO
NERI ANGELA
GIACOLETTO PIERLUIGI
CABODI MIRELLA
BERRA TIZIANO
BARBERA SALVATORE
DINAPOLI MARIA ANTONIETTA
PALLADINO GIULIA
NICCO ANGELO
MARRAZZO LUISANNA
NICOLELLO ANGELO
BARTOLOZZI PAOLO
AZIZA TAHIROVA
GOGLIO BARBARA
GODIZZI SILVANA
DANASINO ROBERTO
CECCHI ELENA
MOCCI CRISTINA
SERRA SALVATORE
PIERI CRISTINA
PELLEGRINO NATASCIA
CATERINA LUCIA
GREPPI ANNA
LORO GIOVANNI
MEGALE ANTONIO
LORUSSO SIMONE
FASSOLA ANGELO SERENO
VRUNA MARIO
GUGLIELMETTI BRUNO
NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA
GARELLO SILVANO
BERTOLI SERGIO
PASSERINI SANDRO
FABBRO MARISA
MADLENA FULVIO
SADO PIER GIANNI
BIANCO LEVRIN YLENIA
KULISHENKO OKSANA
TURINO MARTINA
MILANETTO MONICA
SPORTIELLO DONATO
TRON ANITA
PULTRONE ANTONINO
VANNELLI ANNA MARIA
LAUDARI ROBERTO
DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA
PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
MARCHISIO DONATELLA
PAVAN GIULIANO
PERNETTA ELISA MARIA
TGO MARIA LOREDANA
BONDIOLI MAURIZIO
CASETTO SAMANTHA

SOCIETA'

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD-.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISPG.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD-.

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISPA.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISPG.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VERCELLI 78

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP ATLETICA CANDELO ASD

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
UISPAS.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINE-.
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE ALESSANDR-.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

UISP CRAL AMIAT.ASD.

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD-.

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
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ANNO
2003
1959
1958
1978
1997
1949
1958
1959
1953
1988
1956
1960
1975
1960
1972
1959
1958
1981
1995
1956
1973
1957
1953
1984
1973
1971
1952
1969
1967
1958
1965
1983
1967
1968
1951
1948
1996
1950
1955
1953
1952
1953
1949
1949
1966
1954
1958
1980
1975
2003
1968
1950
1955
1960
1963
1960
1965
1969
1962
1952
1971
1976
1959
1979

CATEGORIA
M16-24 [AM]
M60-64 [VM60]
M60-64 [VM60]
F40-44 [SF40]
M16-24 [SM20]
M70-74 [VM70]
M60-64 [VM60]
M60-64 [VM60]
M65-69 [VM65]
F25-34 [SF30]
M60-64 [VM60]
M60-64 [VM60]
F45-49 [SF45]
M60-64 [VM60]
F45-49 [SF45]
M60-64 [VM60]
M60-64 [VM60]
F35-39 [SF35]
F25-34 [SF25]
M60-64 [VM60]
F45-49 [SF45]
M60-64 [VM60]
M65-69 [VM65]
F35-39 [SF35]
F45-49 [SF45]
F45-49 [SF45]
M65-69 [VM65]
F50-54 [VF50]
F50-54 [VF50]
M60-64 [VM60]
F55-59 [VF55]
F35-39 [SF35]
F50-54 [VF50]
F50-54 [VF50]
M65-69 [VM65]
M70-74 [VWM70]
M16-24 [SM20]
M70-74 [VWM70]
M65-69 [VM65]
M65-69 [VM65]
F65+ [VF65]
M65-69 [VM65]
M70-74 [VM70]
M70-74 [VWM70]
F50-54 [VF50]
M65-69 [VM65]
M60-64 [VM60]
F40-44 [SFa0]
F45-49 [SFa5]
F16-24 [AF]
F50-54 [VF50]
M70-74 [WM70]
F65+ [VF65]
M60-64 [VM60]
F55-59 [VF55]
M60-64 [VM60]
F55-59 [VF55]
F50-54 [VF50]
F55-59 [VF55]
M65-69 [VM65]
F45-49 [SFa5]
F40-44 [SFa0]
M60-64 [VM60]
F40-44 [SFa0]

TEMPO
00.13.44
00.14.35
00.14.51
00.15.11
00.15.31
00.15.38
00.15.51
00.15.55
00.16.05
00.16.06
00.16.12
00.16.12
00.16.24
00.16.26
00.16.36
00.16.37
00.16.42
00.16.44
00.16.53
00.16.54
00.17.03
00.17.05
00.17.10
00.17.12
00.17.23
00.17.45
00.17.45
00.17.47
00.17.49
00.17.50
00.17.52
00.17.53
00.17.57
00.18.02
00.18.05
00.18.07
00.18.10
00.18.11
00.18.14
00.18.15
00.18.17
00.18.19
00.18.25
00.18.29
00.18.31
00.18.37
00.18.38
00.18.55
00.19.00
00.19.06
00.19.09
00.19.19
00.19.21
00.19.24
00.19.29
00.19.35
00.19.36
00.19.37
00.19.38
00.19.49
00.19.50
00.19.53
00.19.56
00.19.58
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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FREGUGLIA FRANCO
PIANO SILVIA

GAMBA ALDO

CASETTO GENNY
GALLINA SILVIA
ZACCARIA NADIA
GALFRE' ELISABETTA
DEREBEI CONSTANTIN
MOLINARI MARZIO
CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO
CLEMENTE UGO
D'AMBROSIO NATALIA
GROSSO ENZO

MORELLI ANTONIETTA
TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA
SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO
TROIA GIUSEPPE
CHIABODO BARBARA
FRANCO DARIO
MEDAINALINO

FROLA EBE RENATA
VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
ZANOVELLO NATALE
VILLABRUNA MIRIA
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
ENIPEO LAURA

PERINO LUIGI

BO" AGOSTINO
BOTALLA GIULIANO
BASELICE STELLA
ZERBETTO EMANUELA
ROSSI MARIO
AMBROSINO LUIGI
C(OLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
BOVO ALESSANDRA
FIORE ALBAROSA
BOTTONI ELVIRA
MOSCARELLI STEFANO
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA
MOSSO GIUSEPPE
PALMA FERNANDO
CERUTTI FRANCESCO
ARCHINA TERESA
BARDINI GIOVANNI
PELLEREY LOTHAR
PELLEREI MARIELLA
PRESICCE SERENO
CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA
VITERBO FELICE

ATLETA
GUGLIELMETTI CLAUDIO
BOGGIO PAOLO
SIMONIGH NICOLO'
CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO
CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO
NURRI CRISTIAN
(ISSE HADIATOU
NARONTE DIEGO
VIANA SIMONE
BEDINO GIANFRANCO
FENOGLIO LUCIO
ROSSINI DIEGO
GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD-.
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD-.
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

UISPG.S.P.T. 75

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISPG.S.P.T. 75

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA AP-.
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.R.L.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - C-.
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD-.
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISPG.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B-.

CATEGORIE: M25-M55 - km. 7.00

SOCIETA'
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINE...
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
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1948
1958
1948
1976
1969
1966
1965
1958
1953
1952
1944
1961
1951
1962
1964
1956
1960
1979
1958
1958
1958
1948
1954
1957
1952
1958
1969
1951
1937
1943
1971
1959
1945
1960
1956
1968
1957
1954
1949
1959
1942
1949
1955
1949
1944
1996
1948
1950
1939
1946

1986
1989
1990
1983
1980
1982
1990
1972
1982
1970
1992
1995
1976

M70-74 [VM70]
F60-64 [VF60]
M70-74 [VM70]
F40-44 [SF40]
F50-54 [VF50]
F50-54 [VF50]
F55-59 [VF55]
M60-64 [VM60]
M65-69 [VM65]
M65-69 [VM65]
M75+ [VM75]
F55-59 [VF55]
M65-69 [VM65]
F55-59 [VF55]
F55-59 [VF55]
M60-64 [VM60]
M60-64 [VM60]
F40-44 [SF40]
M60-64 [VM60]
M60-64 [VM60]
F60-64 [VF60]
F65+ [VF70]
M65-69 [VM65]
F60-64 [VF60]
M65-69 [VM65]
F60-64 [VF60]
F50-54 [VF50]
M65-69 [VM65]
M75+ [VM80]
M75+ [VM75]
F45-49 [SF45]
F60-64 [VF60]
M75+ [VM75]
M60-64 [VM60]
F60-64 [VF60]
F50-54 [VF50]
F60-64 [VF60]
F65+ [VF65]
M70-74 [VM70]
F60-64 [VF60]
M75+ [VM75]
M70-74 [VM70]
M65-69 [VM65]
F65+ [VF70]
M75+ [VM75]
M16-24 [SM20]
F65+ [VF70]
M70-74 [VWM70]
F65+ [VF80]
M70-74 [VWM70]

CATEGORIA
M25-34 [SM30]
M25-34 [SM30]
M25-34 [SM30]
M35-39 [SM35]
M40-44 [SM40]
M35-39 [SM35]
M25-34 [SM30]
M45-49 [SM45]
M35-39 [SM35]
M50-54 [VM50]
M25-34 [SM25]
M25-34 [SM25]
M40-44 [SM40]

00.20.01
00.20.03
00.20.03
00.20.05
00.20.13
00.20.15
00.20.17
00.20.19
00.20.25
00.20.30
00.20.36
00.20.39
00.20.52
00.20.57
00.21.00
00.21.04
00.21.06
00.21.10
00.21.18
00.21.30
00.21.31
00.21.49
00.21.50
00.22.08
00.22.19
00.22.25
00.23.00
00.23.03
00.23.16
00.23.27
00.23.32
00.23.42
00.23.49
00.23.52
00.23.54
00.24.08
00.24.15
00.24.25
00.24.38
00.24.58
00.25.00
00.25.11
00.25.28
00.25.51
00.26.08
00.30.52
00.31.20
00.31.20
00.31.20
00.31.29

00.18.59
00.19.08
00.19.32
00.19.49
00.19.53
00.20.00
00.20.11
00.20.16
00.20.22
00.20.25
00.20.26
00.20.33
00.20.40
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
3
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BRACCO ALFONSO

CRISCI POLICARPO
FRASCA RICCARDO
GIACHINO ROBERTO
HOLLOSIROMAN
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
FERRANTE VITO

AIMARO MASSIMO
GRISOLANO MARCO
ZORZI FERDINANDO
RABBACHIN ROBERTINO
GUERRA CARLO FEDERICO
DONATO ALFREDO
VINESIA CORRADO
GALLO LASSERE ANDREA

BARBIERO DANIELE ANTONIO

FRAGASSI CLAUDIO
ZANETTI ADRIANO
FAVERO LUCA

GALISSE MAURO

DE BIASIO ANDREA
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
SCHINA MARCO
SARAIBA LUCA

PLANO GUIDO

CAMUSO TOMMASO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
RICCITELLI DARIO
DINOIA DONATO
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
ROCCIA CRISTIANO
FAVERO RODOLFO
GASCO ALESSIO
GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO
GAMBA ALESSIO
VANARIA LUCA STEFANO
FERRO SIMONE
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
GIANASSO ANDREA

FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE

FACCHINELLO MARCO
FERRARIS GIANLUCA
ZITO ARCANGELO
FERRANDO MICHELE
SALERNO ANTONIO
BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE
UGHETTI GIAN LUCA
MEDAINA STIV
FERRANDO MARCO
RONCON LUCA
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
COSENTINO DANIELE
VOIGLIO MANUEL
PALLADINO ROSARIO
MONTAGNER STEFANO
MARTORANA MARIANO
BONINO SIMONE
CATTANEO VITTORIO
ROFFINATTO PIERINO
CRESTI GIANLUCA
CORTINA TOMMASO
NICOSIA GIANLUCA
SARTORIS LUCA
MANCIN FABIO
BALBIANO EZIO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.R.L.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP AS.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO AP...
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINE...
UISPAS.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
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1978
1975
1988
1987
1968
1973
1965
1972
1977
1985
1966
1986
1963
1964
1971
1979
1977
1974
1976
1968
1981
1964
1986
1975
1974
1965
1971
1974
1971
1975
1969
1975
1976
1983
1972
1982
1978
1988
1976
1977
1978
1967
1973
1965
1973
1968
1974
1975
1985
1976
1976
1965
1965
1979
1967
1962
1964
1972
1965
1994
1972
1961
1974
1973
1972
1965

M40-44 [SM4o]
M45-49 [SM45]
M25-34 [SM30]
M25-34 [SM30]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M45-49 [SM45]
M40-44 [SMao]
M35-39 [SM35]
M50-54 [VM50]
M25-34 [SM30]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM35]
M45-49 [SM45]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M45-49 [SM45]
M40-44 [SMao]
M50-54 [VM50]
M35-39 [SM35]
M55-59 [VM55]
M25-34 [SM30]
M45-49 [SM45]
Ma5-49 [SMa5]
M55-59 [VM55]
M45-49 [SMa5]
M45-49 [SM45]
M45-49 [SMa5]
M45-49 [SM45]
M50-54 [VM50]
Ma5-49 [SM45]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M35-39 [SM35]
M45-49 [SM45]
M35-39 [SM35]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M25-34 [SM30]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M40-44 [SM40]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M45-49 [SM45]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SM45]
Ma5-49 [SM45]
M35-39 [SM35]
M40-44 [SM40]
M40-44 [SM4o]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM55]
M40-44 [SM40]
M50-54 [VM50]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM55]
Ma5-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M25-34 [SM25]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M45-49 [SM45]
Ma5-49 [SM45]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]

00.20.43
00.20.48
00.20.55
00.21.21
00.21.24
00.21.26
00.21.31
00.21.37
00.21.38
00.21.45
00.21.51
00.21.55
00.22.00
00.22.00
00.22.01
00.22.03
00.22.06
00.22.10
00.22.13
00.22.14
00.22.25
00.22.34
00.22.36
00.22.41
00.22.43
00.22.43
00.22.54
00.22.56
00.22.58
00.23.02
00.23.09
00.23.16
00.23.33
00.23.38
00.23.39
00.23.41
00.23.41
00.23.42
00.23.43
00.23.53
00.23.56
00.23.59
00.24.02
00.24.04
00.24.06
00.24.07
00.24.11
00.24.14
00.24.18
00.24.24
00.24.26
00.24.29
00.24.30
00.24.37
00.24.42
00.24.57
00.25.04
00.25.06
00.25.08
00.25.09
00.25.14
00.25.22
00.25.34
00.25.53
00.25.58
00.26.07



Cross Cascina Calliera

Cavaglia; 12 gennaio 2020; km. 3.70/7.00; Ente di Promozione: UISP

Fonte: Atleticando

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
DQ

PEPE MARCO

GALLO FABRIZIO
TRUFFALIVIO

ROSSETTI MASSIMILIANO
VULTAGGIO PIERO
TRAPASSO LUIGI

FALETTO CESARE

TURINO PAOLO

ORIGLIA MARCO

FRANZINO ALBERTO
ZACCHELLO MARIO
CHIABOTTO PAOLO
ALICINO RICCARDO
BONDESAN LUCA

MILETTA MAURIZIO ROSARIO
MAZZ0(CO GIANFRANCO
GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO
RIPAMONTI STEFANO
MOSCIATTI STEFANO
REALE ROBERTO
CANTELLO GIANPAOLO
VALETTO CARLO
FONTANA GIAMPIETRO
BERTOLINO GIAN PIERO
BOERIS LUCA

BARETTINO RENATO
BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO
NALIN VALERIANO
CENTRONI SILVANO
PERINO LUCA

PELLEREY RENZO

MIRELLA GIANLUCA
FERRARO ANGELO
REGALDO GIUSEPPE
VOIGLIO KEVIN

DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO
MARABOTTO SERGIO
ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI
ROTELLA ALESSIO

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISPAS.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISPAS.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD...

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO B...
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

= = R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZEZEDEDEZEx =

1979
1962
1962
1970
1972
1973
1965
1975
1962
1966
1968
1973
1976
1975
1981
1965
1975
1970
1969
1984
1967
1975
1961
1965
1967
1969
1971
1963
1963
1988
1966
1970
1966
1964
1992
1964
1963
1967
1994

M40-44 [SM4o]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM55]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SM45]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M50-54 [VM50]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SM45]
M40-44 [SMao]
M45-49 [SM45]
M35-39 [SM35]
M55-59 [VM55]
M45-49 [SM45]
M50-54 [VM50]
M50-54 [VM50]
M35-39 [SM35]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SM45]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM55]
M50-54 [VM50]
M50-54 [VM50]
M45-49 [SMa5]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM55]
M25-34 [SM30]
M50-54 [VM50]
M50-54 [VM50]
M50-54 [VM50]
M55-59 [VM55]
M25-34 [SM25]
M55-59 [VM55]
M55-59 [VM55]
M50-54 [VM50]
M25-34 [SM25]

00.26.16
00.26.21
00.26.25
00.26.30
00.26.30
00.26.32
00.26.35
00.26.43
00.26.44
00.26.44
00.26.50
00.27.00
00.27.04
00.27.06
00.27.07
00.27.07
00.27.13
00.27.15
00.27.16
00.27.18
00.27.28
00.27.38
00.27.59
00.28.01
00.28.07
00.28.12
00.28.19
00.28.42
00.28.50
00.28.59
00.29.07
00.29.35
00.29.42
00.30.28
00.30.30
00.30.34
00.30.36
00.30.37



